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40 MM XSPEED PVC 750N / R25
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Raksta kods:
Garums
Klasifikacija

xSpeed PVC

1402886
25m
3341

40mm
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Tehniska informacija
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Saistitie produkti

40 mm xSpeed PVC 750N/ PP UV 40 mm 750N BK/3m

R25

Raksta kods: 14 167 56
Raksta kods: 14 028 86
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